5 Years unconditional exchange guarantee. 15 Years life expectancy.
Made ın : TR
New All in One Super Solar BOX Series
Super SolarBOX
S O L A R B O X
international electronic desing
The most robust Super Solar BOX in the world.!
2020 - 2021
Data Sheet & User Manuel Guide
220 Volt Output Series
Super Solar BOX
Blue 1000 Watt – 1500 Watt
Kod Models Watt Battery Input PV Solar CHR Frequency Output AC Output DC AC CHR Price
TRX-1KW Blue 1 KW 12 V – 44 Ah 85 Watt 20 Amp 40 / 60 Hz 220 V +/- 6 12 V x 3 6 Ah $ 390
TRX-1.5KW BluePRO 1.5 KW 12 V – 60 Ah 180 Watt 30 Amp 40 / 60 Hz 220 V +/- 6 12 V x 3 8 Ah $ 485
Yellow 1500 Watt – 2000 Watt
Kod Models Watt Battery Input PV Solar CHR Frequency Output AC Wifi Connect AC CHR Price
TRX-1500Y Yellow      1.5 KW 12 V – 80 Ah 325 Watt 30 Amp 45 / 60 Hz 220 V +/- 4 Optional 10 Amp $ 750
TRX-2000Y YellowPRO    2 KW 12 V – 100 Ah 750 Watt 40 Amp 45 / 60 Hz 220 V +/- 4 Optional 10 Amp $ 1080
Orange 2500 Watt – 3000 Watt
Kod Models Watt Battery Input PV Solar CHR Frequency Output AC Wifi Connect AC CHR Price
TRX-2500K Orange      2.5 KW  24 V – 80*2 160 Ah 1075 Watt 40 Amp 45 / 60 Hz 220 V +/- 4 Yes 2.4 Ghz 20 Amp $ 1360
TRX-3000KP OrangePRO   3 KW   24 V – 100*2 200 Ah 1950 Watt 60 Amp 45 / 60 Hz 220 V +/- 4 Yes 2.4 Ghz 30 Amp $ 1890
S-BOX Green Series
Orange Super Solar BOX 24 V
The most robust Super SolarBOX in the world.! S-BOX
S O L A R B O Xwww.supersolarbox.com
international electronic desing
Blue Super Solar BOX 12 V
12/24 VYellow Super Solar BOX
Made ın : TR
S-BOX Blue Series S-BOX Yellow Series
Red 4000 Watt – 6000 Watt
Kod Models Watt Battery Input PV Solar CHR Frequency Output AC Wifi Connect AC CHR Price
TRX-4KWR Red          4 KW   48 V – 100*4 400 Ah 2600 Watt 60 Amp 45 / 60 Hz 220 V +/- 4 Yes 2.4 Ghz 30 Amp $ 2650
TRX-6KWR RedPRO     6 KW   48 V – 200*4 800 Ah 3250 Watt 100 Amp 45 / 60 Hz 220 V +/- 4 Yes 2.4 Ghz 30 Amp $ 3660
Red Super Solar BOX 48 V
We reserve the right to make changes. Without Tax
MiniMAX 750 Watt – 1000 Watt
Kod Models AC-Watt Battery Input PV Solar CHR Frequency Output AC Output DC AC CHR Price
TRX-500N MiniMax 500 W 12 V – 22 Ah 40 Watt 10 Amp 40 / 60 Hz 220 V +/- 8 12 V x 2 4 Ah $ 220
TRX-750WN MiniMaxPRO 750 W 12 V – 40 Ah 65 Watt 20 Amp 40 / 60 Hz 220 V +/- 8 12 V x 3 6 Ah $ 300
MiniMAX Super Solar BOX 12 V
S-BOX Orange Series S-BOX Red Series
0,50 Kw – 0,75 Kw 1 Kw – 1,5 Kw 1,5 Kw – 2 Kw 2,5 Kw – 3 Kw 4 Kw – 6 Kw
Without Tax

S O L A R B O Xwww.supersolarbox.com
Pv Models
Poly/Mono/Amorf/Cıss
international electronic desing
Pv Connect "Solar Input"
New Modified Spesific Output Hertz Tecnology
210 / 235 Volt
Made ın : TR
if it only runs on battery ; 80 Ah
45 / 60 Hertz
We reserve the right to make changes.
We reserve the right to make changes.
Yellow 1500 Watt – 2000 Watt
Kod Models AC-Watt Battery PV Solar CHR Frequency Output AC Wifi Connect AC CHR Price
TRX-1.5KWY Yellow 1.5 KW 12 V – 80 Ah 325 Watt 30 Amp 40 / 60 Hz 220 V +/- 4 Optional 10 Ah $ -
TRX-2KWY YellowPRO 2 KW 12 V – 100 Ah 750 Watt 40 Amp 40 / 60 Hz 220 V +/- 4 Optional 10 Ah $ -
Blue Super Solar BOX 12/24 V
Battery Time
84 Hour

S O L A R B O Xwww.supersolarbox.com
Pv Models
Poly/Mono/Amorf/Cıss
international electronic desing
Pv Connect "Solar Input"
New Modified Spesific Output Hertz Tecnology
210 / 235 Volt
Made ın : TR
if it only runs on battery ; 160 Ah
45 / 60 Hertz
We reserve the right to make changes.
We reserve the right to make changes.
Orange 2500 Watt – 3000 Watt
Kod Models AC-Watt Battery PV Solar CHR Frequency Output AC Wifi Connect AC CHR Price
TRX-2.5KWO Orange 2.5 KW 24 V  80*2 160 Ah 1075 Watt 40 Amp 40 / 60 Hz 220 V +/- 4 Yes 2.4 Ghz 20 Ah $ -
TRX-3KWO OrangePRO 3 KW 24 V 100*2 200 Ah 1950 Watt 60 Amp 40 / 60 Hz 220 V +/- 4 Yes 2.4 Ghz 30 Ah $ -
Orange Super Solar BOX 24 V
Battery Time
148 Hour